
Sat 31 January

Under the Lamp Post King's Arms Salford 7.30pm - 8.30pm

Thu 5 February

NOURISH: Writing Workshop and Open Mic 1853 Studios 6.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 19 February

IMLD26: Community & Care: A Fuse Poetry Night Stage & Radio 6.00pm - 9.00pm

One Mic Stand Blue's Kitchen 7.00pm - 10.00pm

Fri 20 February

Voiced: Festival of Endangered Languages All day

Sat 21 February

Voiced: Festival of Endangered Languages All day

Voiced & IMLD26: Multilingual Open Mic Manchester Poetry Library2.00pm - 4.00pm

Sun 22 February

Voiced: Festival of Endangered Languages All day

Mon 23 February

Voiced: Festival of Endangered Languages All day

Tue 24 February

Voiced: Festival of Endangered Languages All day

Wed 25 February

Voiced: Festival of Endangered Languages All day

Voiced & IMLD26: Queer Poetry Night Manchester Central
Library

6.15pm - 7.30pm

Tue 10 March

IMLD26: The Stepmother Manchester Poetry Library6.30pm - 7.30pm


